

WPMS No. 2849 of 2014

Hon'ble Sudhanshu Dhulia, J.

None present for either of the parties.

Stay vacation application (CLMA No.3977 of 2015) is dismissed for want of prosecution.

(Sudhanshu Dhulia, J.)

21.04.2015

Ankit