

sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="775 409 1098 439">WPMS No.2849 of 2014</p> <p data-bbox="775 445 1385 483"><b><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="775 506 1501 674">At the request of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate, for the petitioner, list this writ petition in the next week.</p> <p data-bbox="1082 759 1493 792">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1174 808 1331 837">03.01.2022</p> <p data-bbox="775 875 820 904">NR/</p>

--	--	--	--