

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	08.04.2026		<p data-bbox="643 353 963 383">WPMS No.2849 of 2014</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1225 423"><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 450 1528 607">Mr. D.S. Negi, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="643 663 1528 763">2. Mr. Davesh Bishnoi, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="643 819 1528 976">3. Mr. D.S. Negi, Advocate, submitted that Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate, is not available today.</p> <p data-bbox="643 1032 1082 1066">4. List on 05.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1070 1167 1528 1234" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 08.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 1267 695 1290">Pant/</p>